Vector/Vector Plus Highline
•	 Secured by Design (Vector Plus)
Enjoying the same features as Vector/Vector Plus,
the Vector/Vector Plus Highline, is designed to suit
systems, which require 17mm, stack height hinges. Also
compliant with BS7950 for enhanced window security.
Vector Plus
136	 Friction Stays
Vector Vector Plus
Tel: 01536 401155	 Fax: 01536 401157	 e-mail: sales@carlf.co.uk	 www.carlf.co.uk
•	 Enhanced security
•	 No additional fixings required
•	 Unique end cap and point design
•	 No loss of performance
•	 BS7950 – enhanced security
Friction Stays	 137
Description	 Part No.	 Unit	 Box
Vector Highline	 	 	 Qty
VT8H6 8” Top Hung 16mm	 45.1310.00.008 	 Pair	 25
VT10H6 10” Top Hung 16mm	 45.1310.00.010 	 Pair	 25
VT12H6 12” Top Hung 16mm	 45.1310.00.012 	 Pair	 25
VT16H6 16” Top Hung 16mm	 45.1310.00.016 	 Pair	 25
VT20H6 20” Top Hung 16mm	 45.1310.00.020 	 Pair	 25
VT24H6 24” Top Hung 16mm	 45.1310.00.024 	 Pair	 25
VS12H6 12” Side Hung 16mm	 45.1310.01.012 	 Pair	 25
VS16H6 16” Side Hung 16mm	 45.1310.01.016 	 Pair	 25
Vector Plus Highline
VPT8H6 8” Top Hung 16mm	 45.1200.04.008	 Pair	 25
VPT10H6 10” Top Hung 16mm	 45.1200.04.010	 Pair	 25
VPT12H6 12” Top Hung 16mm	 45.1200.04.012	 Pair	 25
VPT16H6 16” Top Hung 16mm	 45.1200.04.016	 Pair	 25
VPT20H6 20” Top Hung 16mm	 45.1200.04.020	 Pair	 25
VPT24H6 24” Top Hung 16mm	 45.1200.04.024	 Pair	 25
VPS12H6 12” Side Hung 16mm	 45.1200.03.012	 Pair	 25
VPS16H6 16” Heavy Duty Side Hung 16mm	 45.1200.03.016	 Pair	 25
Vector Highline
VT8H7 8” Top Hung 17mm 	 45.1300.00.008	 Pair	 25
VT10H7 10” Top Hung 17mm	 45.1300.00.010	 Pair	 25
VT12H7 12” Top Hung 17mm	 45.1300.00.012	 Pair	 25
VT16H7 16” Top Hung 17mm	 45.1300.00.016	 Pair	 25
VT20H7 20” Top Hung 17mm	 45.1300.00.020	 Pair	 25
VT24H7 24” Top Hung 17mm	 45.1300.00.024	 Pair	 25
VS12H7 12” Side Hung 17mm	 45.1300.01.012	 Pair	 25
VS16H7 16” Heavy Duty Side Hung 17mm	 45.1300.01.016	 Pair	 25
Vector Plus Highline
VPT8H7 8” Top Hung 17mm	 45.1200.00.008	 Pair	 25
VPT10H7 10” Top Hung 17mm	 45.1200.00.010	 Pair	 25
VPT12H7 12” Top Hung 17mm 	 45.1200.00.012	 Pair	 25
VPT16H7 16” Top Hung 17mm	 45.1200.00.016	 Pair	 25
VPT20H7 20” Top Hung 17mm	 45.1200.00.020	 Pair	 25
VPT24H7 24” Top Hung 17mm	 45.1200.00.024	 Pair	 25
VPCS12H7 12” Side Hung 17mm	 45.1200.01.012	 Pair	 25
VPS16H7 16” Heavy Duty Side Hung 17mm	 45.1200.01.016	 Pair	 25
Description	 Part No.	 Unit	 Box
Vector Hignline Austenitic	 	 	 Qty
VT8H6A 8” Top Hung Austenitic 16mm	 45.1320.00.008 	 Pair	 25
VT10H6A 10” Top Hung Austenitic 16mm	 45.1320.00.010 	 Pair	 25
VT12H6A 12” Top Hung Austenitic 16mm	 45.1320.00.012 	 Pair	 25
VT16H6A 16” Top Hung Austenitic 16mm	 45.1320.00.016 	 Pair	 25
VT20H6A 20” Top Hung Austenitic 16mm	 45.1320.00.020 	 Pair	 25
VT24H6A 24” Top Hung Austenitic 16mm	 45.1320.00.024 	 Pair	 25
VS12H6A 12” Side Hung Austenitic 16mm	 45.1320.01.012 	 Pair	 25
VS16H6A 16” Side Hung Austenitic 16mm	 45.1320.01.016 	 Pair	 25
Vector Plus Highline Austenitic
VPT8H6A 8” Top Hung Austenitic 16mm	 45.1250.04.008	 Pair	 25
VPT10H6A 10” Top Hung Austenitic 16mm	 45.1250.04.010	 Pair	 25
VPT12H6A 12” Top Hung Austenitic 16mm	 45.1250.04.012	 Pair	 25
VPT16H6A 16” Top Hung Austenitic 16mm	 45.1250.04.016	 Pair	 25
VPT20H6A 20” Top Hung Austenitic 16mm	 45.1250.04.020	 Pair	 25
VPT24H6A 24” Top Hung Austenitic 16mm	 45.1250.04.024 	 Pair	 25
VPS12H6A 12” Side Hung Austenitic 16mm	 45.1250.03.012	 Pair	 25
VPS16H6A 16” Heavy Duty Side Hung Austenitic 16mm	 45.1250.03.016	 Pair	 25
Vector Highline Austenitic
VT8H7A 8” Top Hung Austenitic 17mm	 45.1340.00.008	 Pair	 25
VT10H7A 10” Top Hung Austenitic 17mm	 45.1340.00.010	 Pair	 25
VT12H7A 12” Top Hung Austenitic 17mm	 45.1340.00.012	 Pair	 25
VT16H7A 16” Top Hung Austenitic 17mm	 45.1340.00.016	 Pair	 25
VT20H7A 20” Top Hung Austenitic 17mm	 45.1340.00.020	 Pair	 25
VT24H7A 24” Top Hung Austenitic 17mm	 45.1340.00.024	 Pair	 25
VS12H7A 12” Side Hung Austenitic 17mm	 45.1340.01.012	 Pair	 25
VS16H7A 16” Side Hung Austenitic 17mm	 45.1340.01.016	 Pair	 25
Vector Plus Highline Austenitic
VPT8H7A 8” Top Hung Austenitic 17mm 	 45.1750.00.008	 Pair	 25
VPT10H7A 10” Top Hung Austenitic 17mm	 45.1750.00.010	 Pair	 25
VPT12H7A 12” Top Hung Austenitic 17mm	 45.1750.00.012	 Pair	 25
VPT16H7A 16” Top Hung Austenitic 17mm	 45.1750.00.016	 Pair	 25
VPT20H7A 20” Top Hung Austenitic 17mm	 45.1750.00.020	 Pair	 25
VPT24H7A 24” Top Hung Austenitic 17mm	 45.1750.00.024	 Pair	 25
VPS12H7A 12” Side Hung Austenitic 17mm	 45.1750.01.012	 Pair	 25
VPS16H7A 16” Heavy Duty Side Hung Austenitic 17mm	 45.1750.01.016	 Pair	 25
Window Handles
See pages 115 – 122
Trident Window Lock
See pages 104 – 105